
2021-22 School Year Calendar  

Semester 1 87

Semester 2 93

Total 180

PD days 7

Workdays 3

Student days 86

Semester 1 96

PD days 2

Workdays 2

Student days 94

Semester 2 98

Total 194

Summary of Days

Students

Staff

IPS Professional Development Days

All instructional personnel report. 

Students DO NOT attend. 

Teacher Work Days

Teachers prepare for learning days.School 

staff meetings. Students DO NOT attend. 

Days of Student Attendance

Asynchronous Learning Day

Students will participate in remote learning

from home. School work will be posted in 

Schoology by Nov. 23 and Dec. 16

Parents in Touch Day

Parent conferences with teachers. 

Asynchronous learning day for students

Holidays

Holiday pay distributed according to 

employee group contract.

Records and Close-out

Flex Days

As needed to make up days of school 

closure.

Break

Summer School

Summer Break

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

OCTOBER 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 2

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 1 2 3 4 5

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28

30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 1 2

JULY AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

MARCH APRIL

JANUARY

JUNE

FEBRUARY

MAY

Mon, July 26 - Thur, July 29 Professional Development Monday, January 3 Asynchronous Learning Day

Friday, July 30 Teacher Work Day Monday January 17 MLK Holiday 

Monday, August 2 First Day Tuesday, January 18 Professional Development 

Monday, September 6 Labor Day Monday, February 21 President's Day 

Tuesday, September 7 Professional Development Tuesday, February 22 Professional Development 

Wednesday, September 22 Parents In Touch Day Wednesday, March 2 Parents In Touch Day 

Mon, Oct 11 - Fri, Oct 15 Fall Break Mon, Mar 28 - Fri, Apr 1 Spring Break 

Monday, October 18 Professional Development Tuesday May 24 Last Student Day 

Wed, Nov 24 - Fri, Nov 26 Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, May 25 Semester Close

Monday, November 29 Professional Development Monday, May 30 Memorial Day

Tuesday, November 30 Asynchronous Learning Day Saturday, June 19 Juneteenth 

Thursday, December 16 Last Student Day

Friday, December 17          Semester Close (Flex day) 

Mon, Dec 20, - Fri, Dec.31 Winter Break 

First Semester Second Semester
  
 

Semester 1 87 

Semester 2 93 

Total 180 

PD days 7 

Workdays 2 

Student days 87 

Semester 1 95 

PD days 2 

Workdays 1 

Student days 93 

Semester 2 97 

Total 192 

Summary of Days 

Students 

Staff 


